JIM STEEN / NASSAU COUNTY PLAYER OF THE YEAR
This award is presented anunually to the outstanding soccer player in Nassau County as voted by the coaches. The award is named in honor of Jim steen, who is the former coach
and athletic director at Garden City High School. Jim was one of the first of a half dozen or so coaches who helped bring the sport of soccer to Nassau County. He organized the first
soccer team at Garden City H.S. in 1932 and played the first varsity schedule the following year. Under Steen, Garden City captured six Nassau County Championships.

YEAR PLAYER DISTRICT CONFERENCE
2018 Andrew Weiner Mepham Al
2017 CJ Emmerich Syosset AAl
2016 Matt Sloan Hicksville AA2
2015 Matt Sloan Hicksville AA2
2014 Erik Reiss Great Neck North Al
2013 Dylan Klein Carle Place ABC3
2012 Mark Romanowski Southside 4A
2011 Nyder Chardonnette Uniondale 1AA
2010 Tim Parker Hicksville 2
2009 Tyler Arnone Hicksville 1 AA
2008 James Nealis Massapequa 1 AA
2007 Ahkeel Rodney Elmont I AA
2006 Yannick Salmon Westbury Il ABC
2005 Erich Reichmann Hicksville I AA
2004 Michele Grella Glen Cove | ABC
2003 Robbie Morgenroth Hewlett
2002 Danny Rabinowitz Jericho
2001 Adam Bruh Wheatley
2000 Adam Bruh Wheatley
1999 Manuel Martinez Hempstead
1998 Jordan Cila Jericho
1997 Carlos Mendes Wheatley
1996 Jason Sardis Herricks
1995 Jason Sardis Herricks
1994 Steve Cohen Oceanside
1993 Tom Donahue Wantagh
1992 Darius Burton Baldwin
1991 Darius Burton Baldwin
1990 Jamal Skinner Port Washington
1989 Chris Lynn Baldwin
1988 Irad Young Baldwin
1987 Matt Roberti South Side
1986 Joe Mallia South Side
1985 Steve D'Antonio Oceanside
1984 Francisco Guerrero Hempstead
1983 Dave Smyth Hicksville
1982 David Intrabartolo Berner
1981 Leo Palacio Long Beach
1980 Peter Jianette Hicksville
1979 Tom Poz Garden City



1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966

Erick VanderWilden
Dominic Pedone
Ollie Moisan
John Krause
Don Reda
Ron Attansio
Leonard Daniels
Doug Merrihew
Anthony Higgins
George Martinez
Rony Joel
Doug Graham
Tony Rosabianc

Roslyn
Port Washington
Cold Spring Harbor
North Shore
Cold Spring Harbor
Oceanside
Uniondale
Garden City
Oceanside
Locust Valley
Seaford
Glen Cove
Glen Cove



