## JIM STEEN / NASSAU COUNTY PLAYER OF THE YEAR

This award is presented anunually to the outstanding soccer player in Nassau County as voted by the coaches. The award is named in honor of Jim steen, who is the former coach and athletic director at Garden City High School. Jim was one of the first of a half dozen or so coaches who helped bring the sport of soccer to Nassau County. He organized the first soccer team at Garden City H.S. in 1932 and played the first varsity schedule the following year. Under Steen, Garden City captured six Nassau County Championships.

YEAR	PLAYER	DISTRICT	CONFERENCE
2018	Andrew Weiner	Mepham	A1
2017	CJ Emmerich	Syosset	AA1
2016	Matt Sloan	Hicksville	AA2
2015	Matt Sloan	Hicksville	AA2
2014	Erik Reiss	Great Neck North	A1
2013	Dylan Klein	Carle Place	ABC3
2012	Mark Romanowski	Southside	4A
2011	Nyder Chardonnette	Uniondale	1AA
2010	Tim Parker	Hicksville	2
2009	Tyler Arnone	Hicksville	I AA
2008	James Nealis	Massapequa	I AA
2007	Ahkeel Rodney	Elmont	III AA
2006	Yannick Salmon	Westbury	II ABC
2005	Erich Reichmann	Hicksville	I AA
2004	Michele Grella	Glen Cove	I ABC
2003	Robbie Morgenroth	Hewlett	
2002	Danny Rabinowitz	Jericho	
2001	Adam Bruh	Wheatley	
2000	Adam Bruh	Wheatley	
1999	Manuel Martinez	Hempstead	
1998	Jordan Cila	Jericho	
1997	Carlos Mendes	Wheatley	
1996	Jason Sardis	Herricks	
1995	Jason Sardis	Herricks	
1994	Steve Cohen	Oceanside	
1993	Tom Donahue	Wantagh	
1992	Darius Burton	Baldwin	
1991	Darius Burton	Baldwin	
1990	Jamal Skinner	Port Washington	
1989	Chris Lynn	Baldwin	
1988	Irad Young	Baldwin	
1987	Matt Roberti	South Side	
1986	Joe Mallia	South Side	
1985	Steve D'Antonio	Oceanside	
1984	Francisco Guerrero	Hempstead	
1983	Dave Smyth	Hicksville	
1982	David Intrabartolo	Berner	
1981	Leo Palacio	Long Beach	
1980	Peter Jianette	Hicksville	
1979	Tom Poz	Garden City	

1978	Erick VanderWilden	Roslyn	
1977	Dominic Pedone	Port Washington	
1976	Ollie Moisan	Cold Spring Harbor	
1975	John Krause	North Shore	
1974	Don Reda	Cold Spring Harbor	
1973	Ron Attansio	Oceanside	
1972	Leonard Daniels	Uniondale	
1971	Doug Merrihew	Garden City	
1970	Anthony Higgins	Oceanside	
1969	George Martinez	Locust Valley	
1968	Rony Joel	Seaford	
1967	Doug Graham	Glen Cove	
1966	Tony Rosabianc	Glen Cove	